
TAPAS BAR

our

our

COLD HOT
MIXED ASSORTMENT
Assorted Serrano, Chorizo, Lomo sec, 
Iberian sausage and Manchego cheese

SERRANO PLATE
Aged from 12 to 24 months

LOMO SEC PLATE

CECINA DE LÉON PLATTER
Dried beef

PATA NEGRA PLATE
 
SAUCISSON PLATE
Iberian Bellota

CHORIZO PLATE
Iberian Bellota

SPANISH CHEESE PLATE

BASQUE TERRINE
With Espelette pepper

GRILLED & MARINATED 
PEPPERS

MINUTE GUACAMOLE

AUBERGINES WITH FETA 
CHEESE

BEEF TARTAR 
with Kalamata olives

SWORDFISH CEVICHE

FRESH MARINATED 
ANCHOVIES

25,00€

11,50€

21,00€

11,50€

16,00€

11,50€

11,50€

12,00€

11,50€

10,00€

10,00€

10,50€

12,00€

12,00€

10,00€

BY 6 : 15,00€

10,00€

9,00€

10,50€

10,00€
10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

TAPAS

19,00€PORK LOMO

GRILLED SWORDFISH

BURITTOS
Chicken or beef  

23,00€

18,00€

Served with patatas bravas and vegetablesDISH

6,50€BURNT CREAM

CHOCOLATE CAKE 

GREEK YOGHURT, HONEY AND 
DRIED FRUIT

6,50€

6,50€

our

DESSERT

HOME-MADE     MARKET VEGETABLES      FRESH PRODUCTS      PREMIUM SPANISH MARKET

DOÑA
Choice of chicken, beef or seasonal vegetables 
& cheese

QUESADILLAS
Meat or cheese

PATATAS BRAVAS

GRILLED AUBERGINES WITH FETA

PORK LOMO

ANDALUSIAN ALBONDIGAS
Spanish meatballs in sauce

GRILLED CHORIZO

CAZUELA
Chickpea casserole with chorizo and smoked 
paprika

PISTO DE LA MANCHA
Smoked paprika ratatouille with a fried egg

SPANISH TORTILLA
Potatoes and onions

BY 4 : 10,00€



How about 
a cocktail?

What next?

MOJITO

PLANTEUR

SPRITZ

CAÏPIRINHA

KAÏPIROSKA

RED ARMY

BLACK KAÏPIROSKA

TI PUNCH

CUBA LIBRE

GIN TONIC

FRUTTI MOJITO

VIRGIN MOJITO
without alcohol

VIRGIN PLANTEUR
without alcohol

10,00€
10,00€

10,00€

11,00€

7,00€

7,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

10,00€

our

COCKTAILS

ESTRELLA 

1906

5,00€

6,00€

our

BEERS

our

WHITE WINES

BODEGA MUVIEDRO 15CL 75CL6,00€ 30,00€

our

ROSE WINE

our

WATER & SOFTS
STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

JUICE, COCA, ORANGINA, TONIC

5,00€

4,00€

4,00€

75CL

50CL

33CL

25CL

33CL

our

DIGESTIVES
CLÉMENT VO OLD RUM

BAS ARMAGNAC LAUBADE

WILLIAMS PEAR

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

6CL

6CL

6CL

our

HOT DRINK
COFFEE 2,00€

our

RED WINES
SANGRIA

SANGRE DE TORO

SPANISH WINE OF 
THE MOMENT

RIOJA CRIANZA

RIOJA RESERVA

DUERO

VIN CHILIEN

MARIUS

50CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

9,00€ 1L

75CL

75CL

75CL

75CL

75CL

75CL

75CL

18,00€

5,50€ 27,50€

7,00€ 35,00€

6,50€ 32,50€

8,50€ 42,50€

7,00€ 35,00€

7,50€ 37,50€

5,00€ 25,00€

VERDEJO 

CHARDONNAY

SPANISH WINE OF 
THE MOMENT

ALBARINO

HIRONDELLE
Sweet

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

15CL

5,00€ 75CL

75CL

75CL

75CL

75CL

25,00€

5,50€ 27,00€

7,00€ 35,00€

7,00€ 35,00€

6,00€ 30,00€


